Sat, May 27, 2017

Fifteen and Send Time 8" (Preferred)
8037 Novice Pref

Fifteen and Send Time 8" (Regular)
8013 Master Reg
8001 Open Reg
8006 Novice B Reg
8009 Novice B Reg
8025 Novice B Reg

Fifteen and Send Time 12" (Preferred)
12056 Master Pref
12057 Master Pref

1 Gigolo, Toy Fox Terrier, Mary Doyle

2 Ember, Papillon, Cindy Froman

3 Ellie, Swedish Vallhund, Telah Garwacki

4 Gina, All American Dog, Anita S. Wolney

5 Pippi, All American Dog, Christine Ballenger

1 Brooke, Irish Terrier, Debbie Constant

2 Indy, Border Collie, Karen Warda
Fifteen and Send Time 12" (Regular)

12024 Master Reg
12004 Open Reg

1 Halo, French Bulldog, Carla McConnell

2 Tango, Poodle (Minature), Debby Pascal
12005 Novice B Reg 3 Caesar, Rat Terrier, Mary Beth Backstrom
12015 Novice B Reg 4 Scout, All American Dog, Kim Sipple
Fifteen and Send Time 16" (Preferred)

16071 Master Pref
16077 Master Pref
16067 Novice Pref

Fifteen and Send Time 16" (Regular)

1 Miso, Border Collie, Tamar Cooney
2 Kelly, Golden Retriever, Bill Staub

3 Twister, Australian Shepherd, Pauline Gray

16014 Master Reg 1 Harper, Irish Terrier, Debbie Constant

16015 Master Reg 2 Canon, Keeshond, John Cassiday

16017 Master Reg 3 Winston, Poodle (Minature), Carolyn Oesterle
16018 Master Reg 4 Whoopee! Deux, Border Collie, Gary Morettin
16028 Master Reg 5 Trump, Brittany, Terry Santelli

16037 Master Reg s Bling, Brittany, Colleen Driscoll

16013 Excellent Reg 7 Jacey, Kooikerhondje, Debra Tervelt

16042 Excellent Reg 8 Fletcher, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Carolyn

16006 Open Reg 9 Oakley, Brittany, Colleen Driscoll
16046 Open Reg 10 Squid, Italian Greyhound, Carla McConnell
16048 Open Reg 11 Octane, Italian Greyhound, Borys Jarymowycz

16000 Novice BReg 12 Sassy, Border Collie, Pam Fish
16003 Novice BReg 13 Chip, Kooikerhondje, Colleen Dressler

16005 Novice BReg 14 Shiver, Miniature American Shepherd, Kathryn Steine

16032 Novice BReg 15 Picabo, Australian Shepherd, Cindy Morettin
Fifteen and Send Time 20" (Regular)

20002 Master Reg 1 Fen, Labrador Retriever, Toni Reeves

20003 Master Reg 2 Devin, Airedale Terrier, Deanna Corboy-Lulik
20005 Master Reg 3 Clay, Border Collie, Susan Foster

20021 Master Reg 4 Sookie, Collie (Rough), Dee Olson

20032 Master Reg 5 Jesse, All American Dog, Christine Ballenger
20059 Master Reg 6 Sierra, Brittany, Aimee Schilling

20029 Excellent Reg 7 Ziva, Border Collie, Cheerie Ohda
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1 Libby, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Cindy Froman

20046 Excellent Reg
20049 Excellent Reg
20009 Novice B Reg
20013 Novice B Reg
20022 Novice B Reg
20035 Novice B Reg
20068 Novice B Reg
20071 Novice B Reg
20076 Novice B Reg
20088 Novice B Reg
20092 Novice B Reg

s Brecken, English Springer Spaniel, Kathy (

9 Ignite, Border Collie, Sue Rolek

10 Samson, Australian Shepherd, Sandy Allel
11 Whack, Australian Shepherd, Jacquie Kra
12 Kestrel, Border Collie, JoAnn Bergquist

13 Maggie, Labrador Retriever, Anne White
14 Scorch, Border Collie, Wilbert Steiner

15 Gypsy, All American Dog, Susan Khnill

16 Bogey, Australian Shepherd, Sarah Magro
17 CRISPR, Australian Shepherd, Deborah H

18 Dare, Border Collie, Tamara Einspanjer

Fifteen and Send Time 24" (Regular)

24004 Master Reg
24005 Master Reg
24008 Master Reg
24018 Master Reg
24013 Excellent Reg
24019 Excellent Reg
24028 Open Reg
24010 Novice B Reg
24029 Novice B Reg

1 Fiona, Collie (Rough), Bob Olson

2 Desmond, Border Collie, Danielle Davis

3 lIsis, Doberman Pinscher, Michelle Ambros
4 Frannie, Briard, David Behrens

5 Uno, Border Collie, Stacie Cwik

s Conti, German Shepherd Dog, Dianna Ing
7 Jest, Belgian Malinois, Tina Fields

8 Troubador, Doberman Pinscher, Cathy Laj

9 Ratchet, Belgian Sheepdog, Colleen Kent



5/27/2017 Premier Std 12" (3 dogs)

12008 1 Soleil, All American Dog, Debra Wren
12054 P 2 Chai, Welsh Springer Spaniel, Cindy McElligott
12057 P 3 Indy, Border Collie, Karen Warda

5/27/2017 Premier Std 16" (13 dogs)

16004 1+ Surf, Poodle (Minature), Louisa Murphy
16006 2 Oakley, Brittany, Colleen Driscoll

16013 3 Jacey, Kooikerhondje, Debra Tervelt

16014 4 Harper, Irish Terrier, Debbie Constant

16017 5 Winston, Poodle (Minature), Carolyn Oesterle
16018 s Whoopee! Deux, Border Collie, Gary Morettin
16019 7 Split, Australian Shepherd, Jacquie Kramer
16021 s Java, Australian Shepherd, Cindy McElligott
16034 s Fly, Poodle (Minature), Louisa Murphy
16068 P 10 Flirt, Border Coallie, Tamara Einspanjer

16071 P 11 Miso, Border Collie, Tamar Cooney

16074 P 12 Ice, Australian Shepherd, Jacquie Kramer
16078 P 13 Esteem, Border Callie, Elizabeth Diehl

5/27/2017 Premier Std 24" (8 dogs)

24001 1 Creek, German Wirehaired Pointer, Ashlee Trotter
24003 2 Dallas, Border Callie, Elizabeth Diehl

24004 3 Fiona, Collie (Rough), Bob Olson

24005 4 Desmond, Border Collie, Danielle Davis

24007 5 Winston, Border Callie, Curt Meissner

24011 s Enzo, Collie (Rough), Donna Darland

24012 7 Macho, Irish Setter, Tina Gradowski

24013 8 Uno, Border Collie, Stacie Cwik

5/27/2017 Premier Std 20" (24 dogs)

20002 1 Fen, Labrador Retriever, Toni Reeves

20003 2 Devin, Airedale Terrier, Deanna Corboy-Lulik
20004 3 Zero, Border Callie, Tamey Yokas

20008 4 Stat, Border Collie, Diane Sanders

20016 5 Kite, Border Callie, Margaret Barton

20020 s Taken, Border Coallie, Whitney Lamberson
20021 7 Sookie, Collie (Rough), Dee Olson

20022 s Kestrel, Border Collie, JoAnn Bergquist
20024 9 Simmer, Border Collie, Melba Gustafson
20029 10 Ziva, Border Collie, Cheerie Ohda

20030 11 Surrey, Border Coallie, Tamar Cooney

20033 12 Lexi, Collie (Smooth), Sheryl Henry

20039 13 Helix, Australian Shepherd, Deborah Hanson
20041 14 Zena, Border Collie, Taney Vyskocil

20042 15 Tori, Collie (Rough), Caryn Thacker

20048 16 Kizzy, Australian Shepherd, Karen Narta
20049 17 Ignite, Border Collie, Sue Rolek

20051 18 Aleka, Belgian Malinois, Anne Riba
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5/27/2017 Premier Std 20" (cont)

20052 19 Grit, Border Collie, Diane Sanders

20053 20 Drama, Border Collie, Tamara Fanter

20054 21 Jazz, Border Collie, Elizabeth Diehl

20056 22 Parteigh, Airedale Terrier, Deanna Corboy-Lulik

20105 P 23 Ryver, Irish Setter, Susan McFarlane

20106 P 24 Finn, Belgian Tervuren, Rebecca Allen

5/27/2017 Master/Excellent Std 16" (53 dogs)
16000 M 1 Sassy, Border Collie, Pam Fish

16001 M 2 Piper, Australian Shepherd, Pam George
16002 M 3 Alix, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda Parrilli
16003 M 4 Chip, Kooikerhondje, Colleen Dressler
16004 M 5 Surf, Poodle (Minature), Louisa Murphy
16006 M s Oakley, Brittany, Colleen Driscoll

16007 M 7 Lamb Chop, Bedlington Terrier, Paula VonGerichten

16009 M s Valiant, Border Collie, Loretta Vojtech

16011 M 9 Cole, Shetland Sheepdog, Leslie Nemeth
16012 M 10 Stella, Australian Shepherd, Dana George
16013 M 11 Jacey, Kooikerhondje, Debra Tervelt

16014 M 12 Harper, Irish Terrier, Debbie Constant

16015 M 13 Canon, Keeshond, John Cassiday

16016 M 14 Ace, Shetland Sheepdog, Aimee Schilling
16017 M 15 Winston, Poodle (Minature), Carolyn Oesterle
16018 M 16 Whoopee! Deux, Border Collie, Gary Morettin
16019 M 17 Split, Australian Shepherd, Jacquie Kramer
16021 M 18 Java, Australian Shepherd, Cindy McElligott
16022 M 19 Lacey, Shetland Sheepdog, Sherry Kelber
16023 M 20 Kylan, Kooikerhondje, Cheryl Short

16025 M 21 Bailey, All American Dog, Heidi Nelson
16026 M 22 Reese, Shetland Sheepdog, Bill Parrilli
16027 M 23 Sami, American Staffordshire Terrier, Sylvia Krpan
16028 M 24 Trump, Brittany, Terry Santelli

16029 M 25 Edge, Border Collie, Pam Fish

16030 M 26 Secret, English Springer Spaniel, Sandy Kucaba
16031 M 27 Jingle, Shetland Sheepdog, Judy Payne

16033 M 28 Dixie, All American Dog, Jennifer Sumpter
16034 M 29 Fly, Poodle (Minature), Louisa Murphy

16035 M 30 Shilo, Bedlington Terrier, Paula VonGerichten
16037 M 31 Bling, Brittany, Colleen Driscoll

16005 M 32 Shiver, Miniature American Shepherd, Kathryn Steiner

16032 E 33 Picabo, Australian Shepherd, Cindy Morettin

16042 E 34 Fletcher, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Carolyn Gler

16043 E 35 Shiner, Australian Shepherd, Barb Cote
16044 E 36 Tika, Australian Shepherd, Candie Dodson
16045 E 37 Storm, Shetland Sheepdog, Leslie Nemeth
16046 E 38 Squid, Italian Greyhound, Carla McConnell
16066 MP 39 Temper, Border Collie, Loretta Vojtech



5/27/2017 Master/Excellent Std 16" (cont)

5/27/2017 Master/Excellent Std 12" (cont)

16067 MP 40 Twister, Australian Shepherd, Pauline Gray 12012 M 12 Vesta, Staffordshire Bull Terrier, Pamela Dural

16068 MP 41 Flirt, Border Collie, Tamara Einspanjer 12013 M 13 Tate, Italian Greyhound, Jennifer Graves

16070 MP 42 Rocko, Border Collie, Carol Siegfried 12014 M 14 Gracie, Border Terrier, Brenda Coffield

16072 MP 43 Zelda, Border Collie, Gary Morettin 12015 M 15 Scout, All American Dog, Kim Sipple

16074 MP 44 Ice, Australian Shepherd, Jacquie Kramer 12016 M 16 vy, Miniature American Shepherd, Kaori Miyamoto

16075 MP 45 Salsa, Labrador Retriever, Christine Jurek 12017 M 17 Pip, Boston Terrier, Sally Hooker

16076 MP 45 Vegas, Rottweiler, Cheerie Ohda 12019 M 18 Mason, Cairn Terrier, Scott Persky

16077 MP 47 Kelly, Golden Retriever, Bill Staub 12020 M 19 Tucker, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda Parrilli

16078 MP 45 Esteem, Border Collie, Elizabeth Diehl 12021 M 20 Katey, Shetland Sheepdog, Colleen Sands

16079 MP 49 Gypsy, All American Dog, Victoria Roush 12022 M 21 Aleena, Poodle (Minature), Supavee Janlekha

16080 MP 50 Kimi, Golden Retriever, Kevin Grudem 12023 M 22 Roxy, Shetland Sheepdog, Mary Ann Christie

16081 MP 51 KaBOOM!, Border Collie, Cindy Morettin 12024 M 23 Halo, French Bulldog, Carla McConnell

16082 MP s Rival, Australian Shepherd, Barb Cote 12026 M 24 Keegan, Papillon, Linda Bolotin

16087 EP s3 Matty, Labrador Retriever, Loretta Vojtech 12028 M 25 Dig-it, Rat Terrier, Charlotte Smith

5/27/2017 Master/Excellent Std 4" (1 dogs) 12030M 25 Ruby, Shetland Sheepdog, Saryn A. Sands

4000 MP 1 Ananda, Shih Tzu, Supavee Janlekha 12031 M 27 Gia, Shetland Sheepdog, Denise Simmon

5/27/2017 Master/Excellent Std 8" (16 dogs) 12032 M 28 Flurry, Shetland Sheepdog, Debbie Tabor

8000 M + Ruby, Yorkshire Terrier, Mary Doyle 12033 M 29 Riot, Shetland Sheepdog, Jim Payne

8001 M » Ember, Papillon, Gindy Froman 12156 M 30 Snap, Toy Fox Terrier, Carla McConnell

8002 M » Adidas, Havanese, Jodi Zandstra 12004 M 31 Tango, Poodle (Minature), Debby Pascal

8003 M 4 Daisy, All American Dog, Laura Donaldson 12025E 32 Wicked, Shetland Sheepdog, lan Owen

8006 M s Ellie, Swedish Vallhund, Telah Garwacki 12036 E 33 Storm, Welsh Corgi (Cardigan), Nancy Youngen

8007 M 6 Tikka, Papillon, Linda Bolotin 12037E =4 Rusty, Papillon, Anita Koss

8008 M » Sizzle, Papillon, Jennifer Graves 12054 MP 35 Chai, Welsh Springer Spaniel, Cindy McElligott

8009 M s Gina, All American Dog, Anita S. Wolney 12055 MP 36 Aubrey, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Carolyn Glenr

8011 M o Daniel, Havanese, Carol Swenson 12056 MP 37 Brooke, Irish Terrier, Debbie Constant

8013 M 10 Gigolo, Toy Fox Terrier, Mary Doyle 12057 MP 33 Indy, Border Collie, Karen Warda

8017 E 11 Rooster, Toy Fox Terrier, Mona Lilly 12058 MP 39 Lexi, Poodle (Minature), Loretta Vojtech

8032 MP 12 Maggie, Shetland Sheepdog, Mary Ann Christie 12059 MP 4o Flyer, Poodle (Minature), Debby Pascal

8033 MP 13 Linus, Pug, Linda Kotowski 5/27/2017 Master/Excellent Std 24" (26 dogs)

8034 MP 14 LC, All American Dog, Denise Schiele 24000 M 1 Gavi, Belgian Malinois, Anne Riba

8036 MP 15 Buddy, Miniature Pinscher, Kaori Miyamoto 24001 M 2 Creek, German Wirehaired Pointer, Ashlee Trotter

8037 MP 15 Libby, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Cindy Froman 24002 M s Posh, Doberman Pinscher, Stacey Moore

5/27/2017 Master/Excellent Std 12" (40 dogs) 24003 M 4 Dallas, Border Collie, Elizabeth Diehl

12000 M | G., Shetland Sheepdog, Jim Payne 24004 M 5 Fiona, Collie (Rough), Bob Olson

12001 M 2 Emma, Shetland Sheepdog, Saryn A. Sands 24005 M s Desmond, Border Collie, Danielle Davis

12002 M 3 Felony, Shetland Sheepdog, lan Owen 24006 M 7 Shay, Afghan Hound, Mikki Razor

12003 M + Spice, Rat Terrier, Charlotte Smith 24007 M 8 Winston, Border Collie, Curt Meissner

12005 M s Caesar, Rat Terrier, Mary Beth Backstrom 24008 M 9 Isis, Doberman Pinscher, Michelle Ambrose

12006 M 6 Pippin, Papillon, Loretta Vojtech 24009 M 10 Elvis, Doberman Pinscher, Judie Seyller

12007 M 7 Lola, Shetland Sheepdog, Denise Simmon 24010 M 11 Troubador, Doberman Pinscher, Cathy Lapi

12008 M s Soleil, All American Dog, Debra Wren 24011M 12 Enzo, Colie (Rough), Donna Darland

12009 M o TJ, Shetland Sheepdag, Debbie Tabor 24012 M 13 Macho, Irish Setter, Tina Gradowski

12010 M 10 Dash, Poodle (Minature), Louisa Murphy 24013 M 14 Uno, Border Collie, Stacie Cwik

12011 M 11 Ella, Shetland Sheepdog, Leslie Nemeth 24014 M 15 Lottie, Doberman Pinscher, Kathy Anderson
24015 M 16 Roxie, Belgian Sheepdog, Lise Mason
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5/27/2017 Master/Excellent Std 24" (cont)

24016 M
24017 M
24018 M
24019 M
24020 M
24021 M
24022 M
24023 M
24027 E
24029 E

17 Ember, Vizsla, Karen Hatley

18 Cooper, Golden Retriever, Bruce Bahcall

19 Frannie, Briard, David Behrens

20 Conti, German Shepherd Dog, Dianna Ing

21 Dana, Doberman Pinscher, Tim Kelber

22 Daughtry, Doberman Pinscher, Stacey Moore
23 Wheelie, Golden Retriever, Tamara Fanter

24 Phillip, All American Dog, Gabriela Sloan

25 Lacy, Rhodesian Ridgeback, June Garand

26 Ratchet, Belgian Sheepdog, Colleen Kent

5/27/2017 Master/Excellent Std 20" (66 dogs)

20001 M
20002 M
20003 M
20004 M
20005 M
20007 M
20008 M
20009 M
20010 M
20012 M
20014 M
20015 M
20016 M
20017 M
20018 M
20020 M
20021 M
20022 M
20023 M
20024 M
20026 M
20028 M
20029 M
20030 M
20031 M
20032 M
20033 M
20034 M
20035 M
20036 M
20038 M
20039 M
20040 M
20041 M
20042 M
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1 Delta, Callie (Rough), Caryn Thacker
2 Fen, Labrador Retriever, Toni Reeves
3 Devin, Airedale Terrier, Deanna Corboy-Lulik
4 Zero, Border Callie, Tamey Yokas
5 Clay, Border Collie, Susan Foster
s Squeeze, Irish Water Spaniel, Deb Nezgoda
7 Stat, Border Collie, Diane Sanders
8 Samson, Australian Shepherd, Sandy Allen
9 Gator, Golden Retriever, John Schroepfer
10 Boss, Collie (Rough), Donna Darland
11 Whip, Golden Retriever, Tamara Fanter
12 Kaia, Golden Retriever, Dana Nelson
13 Kite, Border Collie, Margaret Barton
14 Jada, Brittany, Lynn Van Vleet
15 Vinny, Vizsla, Mike Schiazzano
16 Taken, Border Collie, Whitney Lamberson
17 Sookie, Collie (Rough), Dee Olson
18 Kestrel, Border Collie, JoAnn Bergquist
19 Maddie, All American Dog, Marion Kasch
20 Simmer, Border Collie, Melba Gustafson
21 Stewie, Golden Retriever, Beth Watkins
22 Sky, Australian Shepherd, Peggy Lurz
23 Ziva, Border Callie, Cheerie Ohda
24 Surrey, Border Coallie, Tamar Cooney
25 Punk, Border Collie, Timothy Vojtech
26 Jesse, All American Dog, Christine Ballenger
27 Lexi, Collie (Smooth), Sheryl Henry
28 Mackenzie, Collie (Rough), Larry Schuldt
29 Maggie, Labrador Retriever, Anne White
30 Trick, Australian Shepherd, Ellen Lifson
31 Griffin, Border Collie, Lisa Balderstone
32 Helix, Australian Shepherd, Deborah Hanson
33 Meg, Brittany, Marcia Whitmore
34 Zena, Border Collie, Taney Vyskocil
35 Tori, Collie (Rough), Caryn Thacker
Smack Dab's Agility Club of Warrenville

not have been received yet.

5/27/2017 Master/Excellent Std 20" (cont)

20046 M
20047 M
20048 M
20049 M
20050 M
20051 M
20052 M
20053 M
20054 M
20055 M
20056 M
20057 M
20058 M
20059 M
20064 M
20013 E
20019E
20065 E
20066 E
20067 E
20069 E
20071 E
20100 MP
20101 MP
20102 MP
20103 MP
20104 MP
20105 MP
20106 MP
20107 MP
20112EP

36 Brecken, English Springer Spaniel, Kathy Goodell
37 JP, Flat Coated Retriever, Annette Narel

38 Kizzy, Australian Shepherd, Karen Narta

39 Ignite, Border Collie, Sue Rolek

40 Riley, Australian Shepherd, Susie Gistenson

41 Aleka, Belgian Malinois, Anne Riba

42 Grit, Border Collie, Diane Sanders

43 Drama, Border Collie, Tamara Fanter

44 Jazz, Border Collie, Elizabeth Diehl

45 Focus, Border Collie, Tamey Yokas

46 Parteigh, Airedale Terrier, Deanna Corboy-Lulik
47 Jamaica, Golden Retriever, Dana Nelson

48 Winston, Labrador Retriever, Marietta Huber

49 Sierra, Brittany, Aimee Schilling

s0 Fiona, Golden Retriever, Teresa Orman

51 Whack, Australian Shepherd, Jacquie Kramer

52 Journey, Golden Retriever, Margaret Covey

53 Tag!, Border Collie, Emily Klarman

s4 Brie, Golden Retriever, Leslie Bower

55 Wesley, Portuguese Water Dog, Nancy Torosian
s6 Marlo, Collie (Smooth), Pat Schroder

57 Gypsy, All American Dog, Susan Knill

s8 Styx, Vizsla, Cheryl Peterson

59 Leila, Belgian Sheepdog, Vicki Beattie

60 Satori, Border Collie, Kathryn Steiner

61 Chance, Rhodesian Ridgeback, June Garand

62 Gabe, German Shepherd Dog, Timothy Muldowney
63 Ryver, Irish Setter, Susan McFarlane

64 Finn, Belgian Tervuren, Rebecca Allen

65 Redford, Golden Retriever, Margaret Covey
66 Teddy, Golden Retriever, Bob Melka

5/27/2017 Open Std 24" (3 dogs)

24028
24033
24039

1 Jest, Belgian Malinois, Tina Fields
2 Dealer, Golden Retriever, Mary Schuenemann

3 Vinny, Vizsla, Jeanine Angeli

5/27/2017 Open Std 20" (9 dogs)

20063
20070
20072
20076
20079
20080
20081
20082
20083

1 Bling, Belgian Sheepdog, Lise Mason

2 Splash, Golden Retriever, Tracy McMahon

3 Blue, Portuguese Water Dog, Nancy Torosian
4 Bogey, Australian Shepherd, Sarah Magro

5 Rocky, Border Callie, Julie Rutter

s Scout, Brittany, Carol Ronan

7 Whisky, Vizsla, Barb Rypstra

8 Dev, Border Collie, Jodie Hansen

9 Hazel, Vizsla, Karen Hatley



5/27/2017 Open Std 16" (4 dogs)

16041 1 Mally, Border Collie, Danielle Davis
16053 2 Sash, Miniature Pinscher, Kaori Miyamoto
16055 3 Flare, Shetland Sheepdog, lan Owen
16092 P 4 Hidee, Golden Retriever, Lee Melka
5/27/2017 Open Std 12" (2 dogs)

12041 1 Ice, Shetland Sheepdog, Lori Farkas
12042 2 Chance, Border Terrier, Brenda Coffield
5/27/2017 Novice Std 26" (1 dogs)

26000 A 1 Elvis, Afghan Hound, Susan Scholtz
5/27/2017 Novice Std 24" (2 dogs)

24037 B 1+ Cruisin', Belgian Tervuren, Lynn Hostetler

24038 B 2 Nox, Border Collie, Kaylee Folk

5/27/2017 Novice Std 20" (4 dogs)

20068 B 1 Scorch, Border Collie, Wilbert Steiner

20089 B 2 Spyder-Man, Australian Shepherd, Ellen Lifson
20091 B 3 Rocket, Kooikerhondje, Debra Tervelt

20092 B 4 Dare, Border Callie, Tamara Einspanjer
5/27/2017 Novice Std 12" (1 dogs)

12043 B 1 Bullitt, Staffordshire Bull Terrier, Pam Kristoff
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5/27/2017 T2B 8" (1 dogs)

8017

1 Rooster, Toy Fox Terrier, Mona Lilly

5/27/2017 T2B 12" (10 dogs)

12008
12013
12015
12019
12020
12021
12033
12036
12037
12057 P

1 Soleil, All American Dog, Debra Wren

2 Tate, Italian Greyhound, Jennifer Graves

3 Scout, All American Dog, Kim Sipple

4 Mason, Cairn Terrier, Scott Persky

5 Tucker, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda Parrilli

s Katey, Shetland Sheepdog, Colleen Sands

7 Riot, Shetland Sheepdog, Jim Payne

8 Storm, Welsh Corgi (Cardigan), Nancy Youngen
9 Rusty, Papillon, Anita Koss

10 Indy, Border Callie, Karen Warda

5/27/2017 T2B 16" (16 dogs)

16000
16002
16003
16005
16006
16015
16018
16019
16026
16032
16033
16042
16043
16046
16175
16077 P

1+ Sassy, Border Collie, Pam Fish

2 Alix, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda Parrilli

3 Chip, Kooikerhondje, Colleen Dressler

4 Shiver, Miniature American Shepherd, Kathryn Steiner
5 Oakley, Brittany, Colleen Driscoll

s Canon, Keeshond, John Cassiday

7 Whoopee! Deux, Border Collie, Gary Morettin

8 Split, Australian Shepherd, Jacquie Kramer

9 Reese, Shetland Sheepdog, Bill Parrilli

10 Picabo, Australian Shepherd, Cindy Morettin

11 Dixie, All American Dog, Jennifer Sumpter

12 Fletcher, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Carolyn Glenn
13 Shiner, Australian Shepherd, Barb Cote

14 Squid, Italian Greyhound, Carla McConnell

15 Josie, American Staffordshire Terrier, Sylvia Krpan

16 Kelly, Golden Retriever, Bill Staub

5/27/2017 T2B 24" (5 dogs)

24001
24005
24017
24018
24022

1 Creek, German Wirehaired Pointer, Ashlee Trotter
2 Desmond, Border Collie, Danielle Davis

3 Cooper, Golden Retriever, Bruce Bahcall

4 Frannie, Briard, David Behrens

5 Wheelie, Golden Retriever, Tamara Fanter

5/27/2017 T2B 20" (18 dogs)

20004
20005
20009
20010
20012
20013
20017
20022
20041
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1 Zero, Border Collie, Tamey Yokas

2 Clay, Border Collie, Susan Foster

3 Samson, Australian Shepherd, Sandy Allen

4 Gator, Golden Retriever, John Schroepfer

5 Boss, Collie (Rough), Donna Darland

s Whack, Australian Shepherd, Jacquie Kramer
7 Jada, Brittany, Lynn Van Vleet

s Kestrel, Border Collie, JoAnn Bergquist

9 Zena, Border Collie, Taney Vyskocil

Smack Dab's Agility Club of Warrenville

not have been received yet.

5/27/2017 T2B 20" (cont)

20047 10 JP, Flat Coated Retriever, Annette Narel
20049 11 Ignite, Border Collie, Sue Rolek

20055 12 Focus, Border Collie, Tamey Yokas
20068 13 Scorch, Border Collie, Wilbert Steiner
20069 14 Marlo, Collie (Smooth), Pat Schroder
20076 15 Bogey, Australian Shepherd, Sarah Magro
20080 16 Scout, Brittany, Carol Ronan

20117 17 Zeal, Australian Shepherd, Karen Narta
20106 P 18 Finn, Belgian Tervuren, Rebecca Allen

5/27/2017 Master/Excellent JWW 4" (2 dogs)
4000 MP 1 Ananda, Shih Tzu, Supavee Janlekha

4002 MP 2 Sterling, Shih Tzu, Terry Fencl

5/27/2017 Master/Excellent JWW 8" (18 dogs)

8000 M 1 Ruby, Yorkshire Terrier, Mary Doyle
8001 M 2 Ember, Papillon, Cindy Froman

8002 M 3 Adidas, Havanese, Jodi Zandstra

8003 M 4 Daisy, All American Dog, Laura Donaldson
8006 M 5 Ellie, Swedish Vallhund, Telah Garwacki
8007 M 6 Tikka, Papillon, Linda Bolotin

8008 M 7 Sizzle, Papillon, Jennifer Graves

8009 M 8 Gina, All American Dog, Anita S. Wolney
8010 M 9 Sophie, All American Dog, Debra Tervelt
8011 M 10 Daniel, Havanese, Carol Swenson

8013 M 11 Gigolo, Toy Fox Terrier, Mary Doyle
8017 E 12 Rooster, Toy Fox Terrier, Mona Lilly

8032 MP 13 Maggie, Shetland Sheepdog, Mary Ann Christie
8033 MP 14 Linus, Pug, Linda Kotowski

8034 MP 15 LC, All American Dog, Denise Schiele

8035 MP 16 Skippy, Cairn Terrier, Shell Lewis

8036 MP 17 Buddy, Miniature Pinscher, Kaori Miyamoto

8037 MP 18 Libby, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Cindy Froman

5/27/2017 Master/Excellent JWW 12" (40 dogs)
12000 M 1 G., Shetland Sheepdog, Jim Payne

12001 M 2 Emma, Shetland Sheepdog, Saryn A. Sands
12002 M 3 Felony, Shetland Sheepdog, lan Owen
12003 M 4 Spice, Rat Terrier, Charlotte Smith

12004 M 5 Tango, Poodle (Minature), Debby Pascal
12005 M s Caesar, Rat Terrier, Mary Beth Backstrom
12007 M 7 Lola, Shetland Sheepdog, Denise Simmon
12008 M 8 Soleil, All American Dog, Debra Wren
12009 M 9 TJ, Shetland Sheepdog, Debbie Tabor
12010 M 10 Dash, Poodle (Minature), Louisa Murphy
12011 M 11 Ella, Shetland Sheepdog, Leslie Nemeth
12012 M 12 Vesta, Staffordshire Bull Terrier, Pamela Dural
12013 M 13 Tate, Italian Greyhound, Jennifer Graves



5/27/2017 Master/Excellent JWW 12" (cont) 5/27/2017 Master/Excellent JWW 24" (cont)

12015 M 14 Scout, All American Dog, Kim Sipple 24019 M 19 Conti, German Shepherd Dog, Dianna Ing
12016 M 15 Ivy, Miniature American Shepherd, Kaori Miyamoto 24020 M 20 Dana, Doberman Pinscher, Tim Kelber
12017 M 16 Pip, Boston Terrier, Sally Hooker 24021 M 21 Daughtry, Doberman Pinscher, Stacey Moore
12019 M 17 Mason, Cairn Terrier, Scott Persky 24022 M 22 Wheelie, Golden Retriever, Tamara Fanter
12020 M 18 Tucker, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda Parrilli 24023 M 23 Phillip, All American Dog, Gabriela Sloan
12021 M 19 Katey, Shetland Sheepdog, Colleen Sands 24006 E 24 Shay, Afghan Hound, Mikki Razor

12022 M 20 Aleena, Poodle (Minature), Supavee Janlekha 24027 E 25 Lacy, Rhodesian Ridgeback, June Garand
12023 M 21 Roxy, Shetland Sheepdog, Mary Ann Christie 24028 E 26 Jest, Belgian Malinois, Tina Fields

12024 M 22 Halo, French Bulldog, Carla McConnell 24029 E 27 Ratchet, Belgian Sheepdog, Colleen Kent
12025M 2 Wicked, Shetland Sheepdog, lan Owen 5/27/2017 Master/Excellent JWW 20" (68 dogs)
12026 M 24 Keegan, Papillon, Linda Bolotin 20001 M 1 Delta, Collie (Rough), Caryn Thacker

12028 M 25 Dig-it, Rat Terrier, Charlotte Smith 20002 M 2 Fen, Labrador Retriever, Toni Reeves

12030 M 26 Ruby, Shetland Sheepdog, Saryn A. Sands 20003 M s Devin, Airedale Terrier, Deanna Corboy-Lulik
12031 M 27 Gia, Shetland Sheepdog, Denise Simmon 20004 M 4 Zero, Border Collie, Tamey Yokas

12032 M 28 Flurry, Shetland Sheepdog, Debbie Tabor 20005 M 5 Clay, Border Collie, Susan Foster

12033M 20 Riot, Shetland Sheepdog, Jim Payne 20007 M s Squeeze, Irish Water Spaniel, Deb Nezgoda
12156 M 30 Snap, Toy Fox Terrier, Carla McConnell 20008 M 7 Stat, Border Collie, Diane Sanders

12006 E 31 Pippin, Papillon, Loretta Vojtech 20009 M 8 Samson, Australian Shepherd, Sandy Allen
12014 E 32 Gracie, Border Terrier, Brenda Coffield 20012 M ¢ Boss, Collie (Rough), Donna Darland

12037 E 33 Rusty, Papillon, Anita Koss 20013 M 10 Whack, Australian Shepherd, Jacquie Kramer
12041 E 34 Ice, Shetland Sheepdog, Lori Farkas 20014 M 11 Whip, Golden Retriever, Tamara Fanter
12054 MP 35 Chai, Welsh Springer Spaniel, Cindy McElligott 20015 M 12 Kaia, Golden Retriever, Dana Nelson

12055 MP 36 Aubrey, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Carolyn Glenn 20016 M 13 Kite, Border Collie, Margaret Barton

12056 MP 37 Brooke, Irish Terrier, Debbie Constant 20017 M 14 Jada, Brittany, Lynn Van Vleet

12057 MP 35 Indy, Border Collie, Karen Warda 20018 M 15 Vinny, Vizsla, Mike Schiazzano

12058 MP 39 Lexi, Poodle (Minature), Loretta Vojtech 20019 M 16 Journey, Golden Retriever, Margaret Covey
12059 MP 40 Flyer, Poodle (Minature), Debby Pascal 20020 M 17 Taken, Border Collie, Whitney Lamberson
5/27/2017 Master/Excellent JWW 24" (27 dogs) 20021M  1s Sookie, Collie (Rough), Dee Olson

24000 M 1 Gavi, Belgian Malinois, Anne Riba 20023 M 19 Maddie, All American Dog, Marion Kasch
24001 M 2 Creek, German Wirehaired Pointer, Ashlee Trotter 20024 M 20 Simmer, Border Collie, Melba Gustafson
24002 M 3 Posh, Doberman Pinscher, Stacey Moore 20026 M 21 Stewie, Golden Retriever, Beth Watkins
24003 M 4 Dallas, Border Callie, Elizabeth Diehl 20028 M 22 Sky, Australian Shepherd, Peggy Lurz
24004 M 5 Fiona, Collie (Rough), Bob Olson 20029 M 23 Ziva, Border Collie, Cheerie Ohda

24005 M s Desmond, Border Collie, Danielle Davis 20030 M 24 Surrey, Border Collie, Tamar Cooney

24007 M 7 Winston, Border Collie, Curt Meissner 20031 M 25 Punk, Border Collie, Timothy Vojtech

24008 M s Isis, Doberman Pinscher, Michelle Ambrose 20032 M 26 Jesse, All American Dog, Christine Ballenger
24009 M 9 Elvis, Doberman Pinscher, Judie Seyller 20033 M 27 Lexi, Collie (Smooth), Sheryl Henry

24010 M 10 Troubador, Doberman Pinscher, Cathy Lapi 20034 M 28 Mackenzie, Collie (Rough), Larry Schuldt
24011 M 11 Enzo, Collie (Rough), Donna Darland 20035 M 29 Maggie, Labrador Retriever, Anne White
24012 M 12 Macho, Irish Setter, Tina Gradowski 20036 M 30 Trick, Australian Shepherd, Ellen Lifson
24013 M 13 Uno, Border Collie, Stacie Cwik 20038 M a1 Griffin, Border Collie, Lisa Balderstone
24014 M 14 Lottie, Doberman Pinscher, Kathy Anderson 20039 M 32 Helix, Australian Shepherd, Deborah Hanson
24015 M 15 Roxie, Belgian Sheepdog, Lise Mason 20040 M 33 Meg, Brittany, Marcia W hitmore

24016 M 16 Ember, Vizsla, Karen Hatley 20041 M 34 Zena, Border Collie, Taney Vyskocil

24017 M 17 Cooper, Golden Retriever, Bruce Bahcall 20042 M 35 Tori, Collie (Rough), Caryn Thacker

24018 M 18 Frannie, Briard, David Behrens 20046 M 36 Brecken, English Springer Spaniel, Kathy Goodell
Page 2 of 4 Smack Dab's Agility Club of Warrenville

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent on the move-up entries that may
not have been received yet.



5/27/2017 Master/Excellent JWW 20" (cont)

20047 M
20048 M
20049 M
20050 M
20051 M
20052 M
20053 M
20054 M
20055 M
20056 M
20057 M
20058 M
20059 M
20010 E
20022 E
20063 E
20064 E
20066 E
20068 E
20069 E
20070 E
20071 E
20072 E
20083 E
20100 MP
20101 MP
20102 MP
20103 MP
20104 MP
20105 MP
20106 MP
20107 MP

37 JP, Flat Coated Retriever, Annette Narel

38 Kizzy, Australian Shepherd, Karen Narta

39 Ignite, Border Collie, Sue Rolek

40 Riley, Australian Shepherd, Susie Gistenson
41 Aleka, Belgian Malinois, Anne Riba

42 Grit, Border Collie, Diane Sanders

43 Drama, Border Collie, Tamara Fanter

44 Jazz, Border Collie, Elizabeth Diehl

45 Focus, Border Collie, Tamey Yokas

46 Parteigh, Airedale Terrier, Deanna Corboy-Lulik
47 Jamaica, Golden Retriever, Dana Nelson

48 Winston, Labrador Retriever, Marietta Huber
49 Sierra, Brittany, Aimee Schilling

s0 Gator, Golden Retriever, John Schroepfer

s1 Kestrel, Border Callie, JoAnn Bergquist

s2 Bling, Belgian Sheepdog, Lise Mason

s3 Fiona, Golden Retriever, Teresa Orman

s4 Brie, Golden Retriever, Leslie Bower

s5 Scorch, Border Collie, Wilbert Steiner

s6 Marlo, Collie (Smooth), Pat Schroder

57 Splash, Golden Retriever, Tracy McMahon

s8 Gypsy, All American Dog, Susan Knill

59 Blue, Portuguese Water Dog, Nancy Torosian
60 Hazel, Vizsla, Karen Hatley

61 Styx, Vizsla, Cheryl Peterson

62 Leila, Belgian Sheepdog, Vicki Beattie

3 Satori, Border Collie, Kathryn Steiner

64 Chance, Rhodesian Ridgeback, June Garand
65 Gabe, German Shepherd Dog, Timothy Muldowney
66 Ryver, Irish Setter, Susan McFarlane

67 Finn, Belgian Tervuren, Rebecca Allen

ss Redford, Golden Retriever, Margaret Covey

5/27/2017 Master/Excellent JWW 16" (53 dogs)

16000 M
16001 M
16004 M
16005 M
16006 M
16007 M
16009 M
16011 M
16012 M
16013 M
16014 M
16015 M
16016 M
Page 3 of 4

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent on the move-up entries that may

1+ Sassy, Border Collie, Pam Fish
2 Piper, Australian Shepherd, Pam George
3 Surf, Poodle (Minature), Louisa Murphy
4 Shiver, Miniature American Shepherd, Kathryn Steiner
5 Oakley, Brittany, Colleen Driscoll
6 Lamb Chop, Bedlington Terrier, Paula VonGerichten
7 Valiant, Border Collie, Loretta Vojtech
8 Cole, Shetland Sheepdog, Leslie Nemeth
9 Stella, Australian Shepherd, Dana George
10 Jacey, Kooikerhondje, Debra Tervelt
11 Harper, Irish Terrier, Debbie Constant
12 Canon, Keeshond, John Cassiday
13 Ace, Shetland Sheepdog, Aimee Schilling
Smack Dab's Agility Club of Warrenville

not have been received yet.

5/27/2017 Master/Excellent JWW 16" (cont)

16017 M
16018 M
16019 M
16021 M
16022 M
16023 M
16025 M
16026 M
16027 M
16028 M
16029 M
16030 M
16031 M
16032 M
16033 M
16034 M
16035 M
16037 M
16003 M
16041 E
16042 E
16043 E
16044 E
16045 E
16048 E
16066 MP
16067 MP
16068 MP
16070 MP
16072 MP
16074 MP
16075 MP
16076 MP
16077 MP
16078 MP
16079 MP
16080 MP
16081 MP
16082 MP
16087 EP

14 Winston, Poodle (Minature), Carolyn Oesterle

15 Whoopee! Deux, Border Collie, Gary Morettin

16 Split, Australian Shepherd, Jacquie Kramer

17 Java, Australian Shepherd, Cindy McElligott

18 Lacey, Shetland Sheepdog, Sherry Kelber

19 Kylan, Kooikerhondje, Cheryl Short

20 Bailey, All American Dog, Heidi Nelson

21 Reese, Shetland Sheepdog, Bill Parrilli

22 Sami, American Staffordshire Terrier, Sylvia Krpan
23 Trump, Brittany, Terry Santelli

24 Edge, Border Collie, Pam Fish

25 Secret, English Springer Spaniel, Sandy Kucaba
26 Jingle, Shetland Sheepdog, Judy Payne

27 Picabo, Australian Shepherd, Cindy Morettin

28 Dixie, All American Dog, Jennifer Sumpter

29 Fly, Poodle (Minature), Louisa Murphy

30 Shilo, Bedlington Terrier, Paula VonGerichten

a1 Bling, Brittany, Colleen Driscoll

32 Chip, Kooikerhondje, Colleen Dressler

33 Molly, Border Collie, Danielle Davis

34 Fletcher, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Carolyn Gler

35 Shiner, Australian Shepherd, Barb Cote

36 Tika, Australian Shepherd, Candie Dodson
37 Storm, Shetland Sheepdog, Leslie Nemeth
3s Octane, Italian Greyhound, Borys Jarymowycz
39 Temper, Border Collie, Loretta Vojtech

40 Twister, Australian Shepherd, Pauline Gray
41 Flirt, Border Collie, Tamara Einspanjer

42 Rocko, Border Collie, Carol Siegfried

43 Zelda, Border Collie, Gary Morettin

44 Ice, Australian Shepherd, Jacquie Kramer
45 Salsa, Labrador Retriever, Christine Jurek
46 Vegas, Rottweiler, Cheerie Ohda

47 Kelly, Golden Retriever, Bill Staub

48 Esteem, Border Collie, Elizabeth Diehl

49 Gypsy, All American Dog, Victoria Roush
s0 Kimi, Golden Retriever, Kevin Grudem

51 KaBOOM!, Border Collie, Cindy Morettin

s2 Rival, Australian Shepherd, Barb Cote

53 Matty, Labrador Retriever, Loretta Vojtech

5/27/2017 Premier JWW 4" (1 dogs)

4103 P

1 Jasmine, Poodle (Toy), Mary Beth Backstrom

5/27/2017 Premier JWW 12" (4 dogs)

12005
12033

1+ Caesar, Rat Terrier, Mary Beth Backstrom

2 Riot, Shetland Sheepdog, Jim Payne



5/27/2017 Premier JWW 12" (cont)
12054 P 3 Chai, Welsh Springer Spaniel, Cindy McElligott

12057 P 4 Indy, Border Collie, Karen Warda

5/27/2017 Premier JWW 16" (11 dogs)

16001 1 Piper, Australian Shepherd, Pam George
16004 2 Surf, Poodle (Minature), Louisa Murphy
16005 3 Shiver, Miniature American Shepherd, Kathryn Steiner
16006 4 Oakley, Brittany, Colleen Driscoll

16018 5 Whoopee! Deux, Border Collie, Gary Morettin
16019 s Split, Australian Shepherd, Jacquie Kramer
16021 7 Java, Australian Shepherd, Cindy McElligott
16034 s Fly, Poodle (Minature), Louisa Murphy

16071 P 9 Miso, Border Collie, Tamar Cooney

16074 P 10 Ice, Australian Shepherd, Jacquie Kramer
16078 P 11 Esteem, Border Callie, Elizabeth Diehl

5/27/2017 Premier JWW 24" (8 dogs)

24001 1 Creek, German Wirehaired Pointer, Ashlee Trotter
24003 2 Dallas, Border Callie, Elizabeth Diehl

24004 3 Fiona, Collie (Rough), Bob Olson

24005 4 Desmond, Border Collie, Danielle Davis
24007 5 Winston, Border Callie, Curt Meissner
24011 s Enzo, Collie (Rough), Donna Darland

24012 7 Macho, Irish Setter, Tina Gradowski

24013 8 Uno, Border Collie, Stacie Cwik
5/27/2017 Premier JWW 20" (23 dogs)

20002 1 Fen, Labrador Retriever, Toni Reeves

20003 2 Devin, Airedale Terrier, Deanna Corboy-Lulik
20004 3 Zero, Border Callie, Tamey Yokas

20008 4 Stat, Border Collie, Diane Sanders

20013 5 Whack, Australian Shepherd, Jacquie Kramer
20016 6 Kite, Border Callie, Margaret Barton

20020 7 Taken, Border Coallie, Whitney Lamberson
20021 8 Sookie, Collie (Rough), Dee Olson

20024 9 Simmer, Border Collie, Melba Gustafson
20029 10 Ziva, Border Collie, Cheerie Ohda

20030 11 Surrey, Border Coallie, Tamar Cooney

20033 12 Lexi, Collie (Smooth), Sheryl Henry

20041 13 Zena, Border Collie, Taney Vyskocil

20042 14 Tori, Collie (Rough), Caryn Thacker

20048 15 Kizzy, Australian Shepherd, Karen Narta
20049 16 Ignite, Border Collie, Sue Rolek

20051 17 Aleka, Belgian Malinois, Anne Riba

20052 18 Grit, Border Collie, Diane Sanders

20053 19 Drama, Border Collie, Tamara Fanter

20054 20 Jazz, Border Collie, Elizabeth Diehl

20056 21 Parteigh, Airedale Terrier, Deanna Corboy-Lulik
Page 4 of 4 Smack Dab's Agility Club of Warrenville

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent on the move-up entries that may

not have been received yet.

5/27/2017 Premier JWW 20" (cont)
20105 P 22 Ryver, Irish Setter, Susan McFarlane

20106 P 23 Finn, Belgian Tervuren, Rebecca Allen

5/27/2017 Open JWW 24" (1 dogs)
24039 1 Vinny, Vizsla, Jeanine Angeli

5/27/2017 Open JWW 20" (8 dogs)

20067 1 Wesley, Portuguese Water Dog, Nancy Torosian
20076 2 Bogey, Australian Shepherd, Sarah Magro
20079 3 Rocky, Border Collie, Julie Rutter

20080 4 Scout, Brittany, Carol Ronan

20081 5 Whisky, Vizsla, Barb Rypstra

20082 6 Dev, Border Collie, Jodie Hansen

20084 7 Be-A-Tris, Border Collie, Dana George
20112P 8 Teddy, Golden Retriever, Bob Melka
5/27/2017 Open JWW 16" (3 dogs)

16053 1+ Sash, Miniature Pinscher, Kaori Miyamoto
16055 2 Flare, Shetland Sheepdog, lan Owen
16092 P 3 Hidee, Golden Retriever, Lee Melka

5/27/2017 Open JWW 12" (3 dogs)

12036 1 Storm, Welsh Corgi (Cardigan), Nancy Youngen
12042 2 Chance, Border Terrier, Brenda Coffield
12043 3 Bullitt, Staffordshire Bull Terrier, Pam Kristoff

5/27/2017 Novice JWW 26" (1 dogs)

26000 A 1 Elvis, Afghan Hound, Susan Scholtz
5/27/2017 Novice JWW 24" (2 dogs)

24033 B 1 Dealer, Golden Retriever, Mary Schuenemann
24038 B 2 Nox, Border Collie, Kaylee Folk

5/27/2017 Novice JWW 20" (3 dogs)

20089 B 1 Spyder-Man, Australian Shepherd, Ellen Lifson
20091 B 2 Rocket, Kooikerhondje, Debra Tervelt
20092 B 3 Dare, Border Collie, Tamara Einspanjer

5/27/2017 Novice JWW 16" (1 dogs)
16046 B 1+ Squid, Italian Greyhound, Carla McConnell



